
RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
MEN'S AERIALS QUALIFICATION

SAUT HOMMES, QUALIFICATIONS

MT BULLER (AUS)     SAT  6 SEP 2003 / SAM  6 SEP 2003     START TIME / DEBUT 11:45

2003 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

SCHWINGHAMMER Rick CAN
HILTNER Walt AUS
DARGAN Garry AUS

SKATE Tim AUS

HOWELL Frank USA
CLOT Monique SUI
BROWN Stephen AUS
TANAKA-SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN
CAMPBELL Terry CAN
SUNDEQUIST Ola SWE
FRYDMAN David AUS

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Forerunners:
MCINTOSH Trudie AUS
LINDSAY Laura AUS

F1
F2

Course Profile:
World Cup Aerial Site

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Distance: Height: Gradient:
69 m
28 m
25 m

4.00 m
6.00 m
6.00 m
7.00 m
7.00 m 4.40 m

4.40 m
3.75 m
3.75 m
2.00 m

23°
0°

37°
55°
64°
65°
69°
70° Cloudy

NW

-0.8° C/31° F

Wind Speed:

Air Temperature:

Wind Direction:

Weather:

Snow Temperature: -2° C/30° F

2.7 m/sec

Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
FIS Code Nation

DASHINSKI Dmitri12 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.7 2.8 2.7 20.2 8.25 126.60bFdFF 4.45021649701 BLR
ARKHIPOV Dmitri1 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.3 2.9 2.9 19.6 8.70 125.93bFdFF 4.45021929062 RUS
HAN Xiaopeng11 6.4 6.8 6.6 6.4 6.6 2.9 2.9 19.6 8.70 118.86 (118.86)bLdFF 4.2002344518=3 CHN
LEBEDEV Vladimir19 6.8 6.8 5.8 6.6 6.5 2.8 2.8 19.9 8.40 118.86 (118.86)bLdFF 4.2002308434=3 RUS
OU Xiaotao15 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.2 2.6 2.7 18.6 7.95 118.14bFdFF 4.45022633285 CHN
VALENTA Ales6 6.1 6.4 6.2 5.7 6.0 2.5 2.4 18.3 7.35 114.14bdFFF 4.45020141356 CZE
RIJAVEC Christian16 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.5 2.9 2.8 19.6 8.55 114.00bFFF 4.05020050177 AUT
QIU Sen10 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.2 6.3 3.0 2.9 19.0 8.85 112.79bFFF 4.05023534478 CHN
MARUSTCHAK Dmitri21 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.3 6.0 2.3 2.6 19.5 7.35 112.77bLdFF 4.20021935859 RUS
WALTI Martin18 6.3 6.5 6.6 5.9 6.3 2.6 2.6 19.1 7.80 110.96bHlRuF 4.125230659110 SUI
KAUFMANN Christian26 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.0 6.2 3.0 2.8 18.6 8.70 110.56bRuHF 4.050231202311 SUI
OMISCHL Steve2 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.7 6.2 1.9 1.8 19.0 5.55 109.24bFdFF 4.450227118512 CAN
GRICHIN Alexei5 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.3 6.2 1.9 1.5 19.4 5.10 109.02bFdFF 4.450219213013 BLR
BEAN Jeff3 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 5.9 1.8 1.8 18.5 5.40 106.35bFdFF 4.450218475814 CAN
THEPAUT Nicolas22 6.1 6.2 6.1 5.6 5.9 1.5 1.8 18.1 4.95 102.57bFdFF 4.450232521515 FRA
XU Jian30 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.1 1.6 1.7 18.5 4.95  94.97bFFF 4.050240592416 CHN
MIZUNO Ken29 4.9 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.6 2.1 1.8 17.0 5.85  92.54bFFF 4.050230426317 JPN
NISSEN Kyle9 5.8 5.2 5.8 5.4 5.3 1.2 1.1 16.5 3.45  88.77bFdFF 4.450218563118 CAN
ULRICH Renato27 5.8 5.6 6.1 6.2 6.2 1.0 1.2 18.1 3.30  81.32bLFF 3.800233084119 SUI
SEGAMI Satoru31 5.6 5.4 5.0 5.2 5.5 1.3 0.9 16.1 3.30  73.72bLFF 3.800236043120 JPN
LOHRER Aurelien28 5.3 5.9 5.1 4.9 5.8 0.8 1.2 16.2 3.00  72.96bLFF 3.800228554221 FRA
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RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
MEN'S AERIALS QUALIFICATION

SAUT HOMMES, QUALIFICATIONS
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2003 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
FIS Code Nation

Chief of Scoring:

 PIDGEON Ian (AUS)DARGAN Garry  (AUS)

Head Judge: 

NOTE 
Air & Form + Landing x D.D. (Degree of Difficulty) = Score

LEGEND
J = Judge  A&F = Air & Form Ldg = Landing Degree of Difficulty. = D.D
Tie = Tie Break Points NW = North-West = sign = Two or more competitors share the same rank

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:
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